
VALPARAISO, IN 46383 USA

TASK FORCE TIPS, INC.
3701 INNOVATION WAY

(219)462-6161
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EXTRA DESCR:

87654321

ITEM: A03SX 1 of 1
SHEET DESCR: LOW-LEVEL STRAINER 6.0"STORZ

WITHOUT JET SIPHON

RLIST.SLDDRT

DIMENSIONS IN INCHES [mm]

1/8SCALE:

PRINT APPROVED

REV DATE INIT

PRINT DRAWN

DESIGN ENGINEER

PRINT CHNG ENG
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Alex C. Yovanovich

4/19/10 ELR   

   

MAS4/12/10

T F T_AP

WEIGHT: 26.1 LBS

12.1
307

21.7
552


